SAREMCO

els extra low shrinkage® seal

Consistency

Colour

Depth of curing (ISO 6874)

Adhesion to bovine enamel (shear test)

Flexural strength (DIN EN ISO 4049)

Compressive strength

(analog DIN EN ISO 9917)
Conformity with DIN EN ISO 6874

Shelf life

Gewerbestrasse 4 - C
F+41(0)7177580 99

100.257.924 MW

1 (AN TIE QN ON
[+41(0)71 7758090

Technical Data

low viscous liquid
transpartent / white opaque
> 2,2 mm

>15 Mpa

>80 MPa

>200 MPa
fulfilled

4 years
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